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Alpha Kappa Alpha S 2 NPHC
Chi Omega S 177 3.602 3.634 3.592 -0.032 0.010 PHC
Kappa Alpha Theta S 170 3.566 3.542 3.541 0.024 0.025 PHC
Gamma Rho Lambda S 4 MGC
Delta Sigma Theta S 7 3.478 3.694 3.497 -0.216 -0.018 NPHC
Alpha Chi Omega S 177 3.450 3.444 3.441 0.006 0.009 PHC
Pi Beta Phi S 172 3.421 3.413 3.400 0.008 0.021 PHC
Alpha Xi Delta S 160 3.407 3.346 3.340 0.061 0.067 PHC
Delta Gamma S 176 3.403 3.354 3.442 0.049 -0.039 PHC
All Sorority Initiated Members 2,037 3.373 3.354 3.362 0.019 0.010
All Female Undergraduates 11,851 3.367 3.370 3.345 -0.002 0.023
All Sorority Average 2,142 3.362 3.365 3.350 -0.003 0.012
Kappa Kappa Gamma S 166 3.354 3.344 3.395 0.010 -0.041 PHC
Alpha Phi S 174 3.354 3.347 3.238 0.007 0.115 PHC
Delta Delta Delta S 175 3.307 3.336 3.219 -0.029 0.088 PHC
Zeta Tau Alpha S 174 3.305 3.319 3.389 -0.014 -0.084 PHC
All FSL Average 3,477 3.286 3.265 3.260 0.021 0.026
All University Undergraduates 21,293 3.272 3.271 3.252 0.001 0.020
Gamma Phi Beta S 177 3.215 3.239 3.214 -0.024 0.001 PHC
alpha Kappa Delta Phi S 27 3.205 3.327 3.313 -0.122 -0.108 MGC
All First-year Female Undergraduates 1,620 3.189 3.328 3.197 -0.139 -0.008
Delta Zeta S 65 3.167 2.987 2.993 0.180 0.174 PHC
All Sorority New Members 105 3.156 3.386 3.113 -0.230 0.043
Alpha Delta Pi S 78 3.054 3.192 3.198 -0.139 -0.144 PHC
Lambda Theta Nu S 30 2.969 3.260 3.101 -0.291 -0.132 MGC
Alpha Epsilon Phi S 7 2.779 2.600 2.670 0.179 0.109 PHC
Sigma Lambda Gamma S 24 2.678 2.829 2.587 -0.151 0.091 MGC
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